The Frosty Feast

ALL INFORMATION PRESENTED BELOW IS CORRECT AT THE TIME OUR BROCHURE WENT TO
PRINT. PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THE
NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN INFORMATION MAY NOT REFLECT THESE ITEMS.

WHILST EVERY EFFORT IS MADE TO CONFORM TO PRODUCT LISTINGS, IN THE EVENT A

SUBSTITUTION IS MADE IT WILL BE WITH PRODUCTS OF SIMILAR OR HIGHER QUALITY AND
VALUE.

IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS REGARDING ALLERGENS OR ANY OTHER DIETARY NEEDS,
PLEASE CONTACT US.
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NUTRITION INFORMATION

Servings per package: 8
Serving size: 159 (approx. 6 breadsticks)

Average quantity  Average quantity
per Serving per 100g

Energy 266 k) 173K/
Protein 189 1209

| Fat, total 11q 139

| - saturated 029 129
(arbohydrate 1129 144q
- sugars 03¢ 224
Sodium 115 mg 760 mg

Distributed in Australia by:
Classica International - 53 Radford Road
?elserhvoir Vicé 3073 Australia

elephone: +61 3 9077 2422
Web; www.classica.net.au MADE IN
Email: info@classica.net.au ITALY
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_ GRISSINI TIPO “0” CON SEMI DI SESAMO E e
I 70 EXTRA VERGINE D'OLIVA (4%). INGREDIENTI Nutrition Facts

S nero tipo ‘0", semi di sesamo (4%), - :
gi?cr)l r:;(t?;vgerragri‘r?etg'oliva (2%), shle marino, lievito, farina [about 8 servings per container

di grano maltato. pud contenere tracce di latte. |Serving size 6 breadsticks (159
Conservare il prodotto sigillato, in luogo fresco, asciutto d 2
e lontano da fonti di luce. Amount Per Serving 60

"“BREADSTICKS WITH SESAME SEEDS AND .
N TRAVIRGIN OLIVE OIL (4%). Calories

INGREDIENTS: Unbleachgd wheat flour, sesame % Daily Value®
seeds (4%), extra virgin olive oil (4%), sea salt, fresh | Total Fat 19 1%
east, malted wheat flour. Contains: sesame seeds, 3 d Fat 0g 0%

wheat (gluten), May contain: milk. Keep the product

ina cool, dry place, away from light sources. Uels) Fa‘.OQ
IS%‘I? %ISESSINS GX GRAlNyES DE SESAME ET A |C 0mg 0%
L'HUILE D'OLIVE VIERGE EXTRA (4%). Sodium 110mg 5%
INGREDIENTS: Farine de blé, graines de sésame |Total Carbohydrate 119 7oA
(4%), huile d'olive vierge extra (4%), sel de mer, levure, Dietary Fiber Og %

farine de blé malté. Peut contenir des traces_de lait. A
conserver dans un endroit frais et sec et a labri de la Total Sugars 0g

lumidre Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%
DE - SESAMBROTSTANGEN MIT (4%) NATIVEM |Protein 2g 4%
OLIVENOL EXTRA. Not a significant source of vitamin D, calcium, iron, and

ZUTATEN: Weizenmehl, 4% Sesamsamen, 4% natives | potas
Olivendl extra, Meersalz, Hefe, gemélz[t)er Wl:?lzgn'?twhli Thes Daly Ve (D) et you how &.?mem:
Kann Spuren von Milch enthalten. Das Produkt gut | Servid contributes y diet. 2,
verschlogsen an einem kilhlen und trockenen Ort lagern,  L.Sa1s used forgeneral nuon acvce,

R fg?b‘lr:asnggEZAMEM AEXTRA PANENSKYM

SIZ.I-V%WM OLEJEM (4%). TRVANLIVE PECIVO, Prodotto e confezionato in Italia da: / Made

TYCINKY. in Italy by: / Produit en Italie: / In [talien
SLOZENI: PSeniéna mouka, sezamové seminka (4%), hergestellt: / Vyrobeno v Italii: /
extra panensky olivovy olel (4%), mofska sul, pekafskeé Geproduceerd in [tafié: Producto fabricado
drozdi, sladova pSeniéna mouka. Muze obsahovat en Italia: / Proizvedeno u Italij:

stopy mléka, V/yrobek skladujte uzavieny na chladnéma Napaokeuageral oty Irakia: / Produceras
suchém mistd, chraiite pred svétiem. i Italien genom:

NL - SESAMS"OEPSTENGELS MET EXTRA VIERGE 5 o
OLIJFOLIE (4%). VITAVIGOR sl - Via De Amicis 38

INGREDIENTEN: Tarwebloem, sesamzaden (4%), 19 7
extra vierge oliffolie (4%), zeezout, gist, tarwemout. Kan 20092 Cinisello B. Milano - ITALY
sporen bevattelr(mkvanbmelk. Het produ‘;:t iln eden goed TEL: (+39) 026182409
gesloten verpakking bewaren op een koele, droge en OF- : tote
donke;e plaac‘fé | s R CUSTOMER (ARE.. qualllta@vnawgor.com
ES - PALITOS CO
VRGENEXTRA . iz www.vitavigor.com
INGREDIENTES: Harina de trigo, semillas de sésamo iccini vitavi
(4%), aceite de oliva virgen extra (4%), sal marina, g"ssml VItaVIgor n @
levadura, harina de trigo malteada. Puede contener
trazas de leche. Conservar el producto sellado, en un
lugar fresco y seco, lejos de fuentes de luz.
HR - GRISINI SA SEZAMOM | EKSTRA DJEVICANSKIM MASLINOVIM ULJEM (4%).
SASTOJCI: P&eniéno brasno, sjemenke sezama (4%), ekstra djevicansko maslinovo ulje (4%), morska
sol, kvasac, pSeniéno sladno brasno. Moze sadrzavati mlijeka u tragovima. Proizvod Cuvati na hladnom
i sunom mijestu, daleko od izvora svjetlosti.
GR - KPITZINIA ME ZOYZAMI KAl EETPA MAPOENO EAAIOAAAO (4%).
| TYITATIKA: o1répi aheGpl, oTropol gousapiod (4%), é€1pa apBévo eAaiGAad (4%), Baracaivé akar,
| payia, Jupwpévo oirdheupo. Mropei vaepiexel yaAa. Mavadiamnpndein QPECKAdA TOU TIPOI6VTOG, Va
' TooBETEITaI OF £V AEPOTTEYES DPOTEPO Kal §Npd BOXEID, HaKpIa aTTé KABE PG,

SE - SESAM GRISSINI MED EXTRA JUNGFRUOLJA (4%).
| INGREDIENSER: Vetemjol, sesamfro (4%), extra jungfruolja (4%), havssalt, jast, vetemalt. Kan innehalla
i | spar av mjolk. Forvara produkten tillsluten pa en sval, torr plats, borta fran ljuskallor.

PESO NETTO / NET WEIGHT : 125 g (4.4 0z) £

| | Valori nutrizionali medi per 100 g / Average nutritional value per 100 g/ Valeurs nutritionnelles moyennes
| | pour 100 g / Durchschnittiche Nahrwerte fiur 100 3 | Vyzivové (daje na 100 g / Gemiddelde
| | voedingswaarden voor 100 g / Valores nutricionales medios por 100 g | Prosje¢na hranjiva vrijednost na
100 g/ péan Bpermikr agia 100 yp / Genomsnittlig naringsvarde per 100 g ¥

| | Energia/ Energy / ?nergie | Energiewert [ Energeticka hodnota / Energie / Valor 1773 kJ /
energetico / Energija / evepyeiakn agia / Energi 420 keal
Grassi/ Fat/ Matiéres grasses / Fett/ Tuky / Vetten / Grasa / Masti / Ammapa / Fett 739

| | di cui: acidi grassi saturi / of which: saturates / dont: acides gras saturés / davon: geséttigte 129
| | Fettsauren/ztoho: nasycené mastné kyseliny / waarvan: verzadigde / de los cuales: acidos grasos

| fna;“u';‘}gts( / od kojih: zasiéenih masnih kiselina / ex Twv omoiwv: kopeapéva Airapd ogéa / varav:

H Carboidrati / Carbohydrates / Glucides / Kohlenhydrate / Sacharidy / Koolhydraten 74 g
/ Carbohidratos / UgljikohidratiIuémdvepuxsg/yKoIhydra\ y J

i gi cui: zuccheri/ of which: sugars / dont: sucres / davon: Zucker /z toho: cukry / waarvan: suikers / 22g
‘l e los cuales: azucares / od kojih: Seceri / e Twv omoitwv: oakyapa / varav: sockerarter

| | Fibre / Fiber / Fibres / Faser / Viaknina / Vezels / Fibra / Viakna / iveg / Fibrer 429
| | Proteine / Protein / Protéines / Protei iny / Eiwi j i 12
b | rounsien  proein ein / Bilkoviny / Eiwitten / Proteina / Bjelancevine / g9

Sale / Salt/ Sel/ Salz/ S6l / Sil | Zout / Sal / Sol / AAGT / Salt 199




A
Scotch Shortbread

Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron,
Nicotinamide, Vitamin B1), Margarine (Vegetable Oils
(Palm, Rapeseed), Water, Salt (2.1%), Emulsifier: Polyglycerol
Esters of Fatty Acids, Colours: Curcumin, Annatto, Flavouring),
Sugar, 100% Rice Flour, Vanilla Flavouring (Water, Propylene Glycol,
Caramel Sugar Syrup, Thickener: Xantham Gum, Acidity Regulator:
Citric Acid, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate), Salt.
Not suitable for Nut allergy sufferers due to manufacturin
methods, May also containtraces of Egg, Milk, Mustard, Oat,
Sesame & Soya. Suitable for Vegetarians.

Nutritional Information Typical values per 100g

Energy | Energy | Protein | Total Fat | of which Total of which |  Dietry Salt
Keal Kj (9 (9) | Saturates |Carbohydrate| Sugars | Fibere(g) | (g)

457 | 1912 53 229 78 598 18.8 16 022

For Allergens please see in BOLD

| <

51060327 ' 404238 1 150g e

Store in a cool dry place. Once opened store in an
airtight container and consume within 30 days.
Best before see base of box

www.abbevybiscuits.co.uk
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INGREDIENTS

Popped Corn (21.5%), Sugar, Peanuts
(18:5%)"Butter(contains Milk), Glucose
Syrup, Golden Syrup, Rapeseed Oil, Salt.
Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin. Raising agent:
Bicarbonate of Soda.

Forallergens please see ingredients in bold.

Suitable for Vegetarians.

Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened,
re-seal bag to ensure freshness.

WARNING
May contain the occasional unpopped kernel.

Made in a facility where Gluten and Nuts
are present.

So delicious it’s hard to share!

Best before see base

T

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
Typical Values per 100g

Energy

*"488'kcall 2046 K|

Fat

Of which saturates

Carbohydrates s, «msss wmes 63
Of which sugars :

Protein

ieed
Salt corsmsae s et mﬂlﬂ;gi i s

Established in a shed in Great Britain.

Scurry a message over to us at
Popcorn Shed Ltd, Shedquarters,
30 City Road, London EC1Y 2AB

Popcorn Shed Ltd, Moat House,
54 Bloomfield Avenue, Belfast,
Northern Ireland, BT5 5AD

Send us a #ShedSelfie to win
popcorn @popcornshed
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 blended with lime & yuzu juces anda

s alternative to a classic Mojito cocktail

onated spring water, sugar, freshly squeezed|
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biscuits

.

(NL) Kaasbolleties met gerijpte Goudse kaas
Ingrediénten:  tarwebloem (gluten), gerijpte
Goudse kaas 29% (melk, aardappelzetieel, zout,
zuursel, stremsel, kleurstof: E160b(ii); beta-caroteen,
conserveermiddel: £251), plantaardige olién (raap,
palm), scharrelei, bakkersgist, melkpoeder,
zout, sulker, emulgator. E471, gemodificeerd
aardappelzetmeel, specerijen, gistextract, Kleurstof:
paprika extract, voedingszuur; citroenzuur, natuurlijk
aroma. Kan sporen van noten, sesam, selderij en
soja bevatten.

(UK) Cheese crumbles with matured Gouda
Ingredients: wheat flour (gluten), matured Gouda
cheese 29% (milk, potato starch, salt, starter culture,
rennet, colour: E160b(ii); betacarotene, preservative:
£251), vegetable oils (rapeseed, palm), barn egg,
yeast, dried milk, salt, sugar, emulsifier: E471,
modified potato starch, spices, yeast extract, colour:
paprika extract, acidity requlator: citric acid, natural
flavouring. May contain traces of nuts, sesame,
celery and soya.

(DE) Kasegeback mit gereiftem Gouda - Zutaten:
Weizenmehl (Gluten), gereifter Goudakdse 29%
(Milch, Kartoffelstarke, Salz, Saurewecker, Lab,
Farbstoff: E160b(ii); Beta-Carotin, Konservierungsstoff:
£251), pflanzliche Ole (Raps, Palme), Eier aus
Bodenhaltung, Hefe, Milchpulver, Salz, Zucker,
Emulgator: 471, modifizierte Kartoffelstarke, Gewilrze,
Hefeextrakt, Farbstoff: Paprikaextrakt, Sauerungsmittel:
Citronensaure, natiirliches Aroma. Kann Spuren von
Schalenfriichten, Sesamsamen, Sellerie und
Soja enthalten. Die Fullhohe ist technisch bedingt. -

(FR) Biscuits au Gouda affiné - Ingrédients: farine
de blé (gluten), fromage de Gouda affiné 29%
(lait, amidon de pomme de terre, sel, acide lactique,
présure, colorant: E160D(i); béta-carotene, produit
conservateur: E251), huiles végétales (colza, palme),
ceufs de poules élevées au sol, levure, lait en

poudre, sel, sucre, émulsifiant: €471, amidon de
pomme de terre modifié, épices, extrait de levure,
colorant: extrait de paprika, acidifiant: acide citrique,
ardme naturel. Peut contenir des traces de fruits a
coque, sésame, céleri et soja.

(ES) Galletas con queso Gouda curado « Ingredientes:
harina de trigo (gluten), queso Gouda curado
29% (leche, almidén de patata, sal, cultivos de
fermentacion, cuajo, colorante: E160b(il); beta-
caroteno, conservante: E251), aceites vegetales (colza,
palma), huevos de gallinas criadas en el suelo,
levadura, leche en polvo, sal, azicar, emulsionante:
£471, almiddn de patata modificado, especias, extracto
de levadura, colorante: extracto de paprika, acidulante:
4cido cftrico, aroma natural, Puede contener trazas de
frutos de cascara, sésamo, apio y soja.

(DK/NO/SE) Ostesnacks/ostkex med modnet/lagrad
Gouda - Ingredienser: hvedemel/vetemjol
(gluten), modnet/lagrad Gouda ost 29% (maelk/
mjolk, Kartoffelstivelse/potetstivelse/potatisstarkelse,
salt,  starterkultur/mj6lkkulturer, ostelebe/laype/
lope, farve/fargamne: E160D(ii); beta- karoten,
konserveringsmiddel: E251), vegetabilske olier (raps,
palme), skrabezg/eqg fra frittgdende honer,
gxr/gjer/jast, malkepulver/mjolkpulver,
salt, sukker, emulgator/emulgeringsmedel:
F471, modificeret  kartoffelstivelse/potetstivelse/
potatisstarkelse, krydderier, gaerekstrakt/gjrekstrakt/
jastextrakt,  farve/fargamne:  paprikaekstrakt,
surhedsrequlerende middel: citronsyre, naturlig aroma.
Allergeninformasjon: se ingredienser i fet skrift. Kan
indeholde spor af nedder/ngtter, sesam, selleri
0 soja.

Voedingswaarde per, Nutrition typical
values per, Nahrwerte per, Valeurs
nutritionnelles moyennes pour 100g

Valore energético por, Naringsvaerdi/
Naringsinnhold/Néringsvarde pr./per 100g

Energie, Enerqy, Brennwert, Energie  2307kJ/554kaal  Valor energético, Energi 2307k)/554keal
Vetten, Fat, Fett, Matiéres grasses 369  (rasas, Fedt/Fett 369
waarvan verzadigde vetzuren, of which de las cuales saturadas, heraf/hvorav/varav
saturates, davon gesdttigte Fettsauren, mettede/mettede/mattat
dont acides gras saturés 169 fedtsyrer/fettsyrer/fett 169
Koolhydraten, Carbohydrate, Kohlenhydrate, : Hidrato de carbono, Kulhydrat/
Glucides 43q  Karbohydrater/Kolhydrat 439
waarvan suikers, of which sugars, de los cuales azdcares, heraf/hvorav/varav
davon Zucker, dont sucres 1,29 sukkerarter/sockerarter 1.29
Vezels, Fibre, Ballaststoffe, Fibra alimentaria,
Fibres alimentaires 249 Kostfibre/Kostfiber/Fiber 249
Eiwitten, Protein, Eiwei, Protéines . 13g  Protefnas, Protein 139
Zout, Salt, Salz, Sel 23 Sal, Salt 239

Trademark of / manufactured by
Buiteman by, Mon Plaisir 93,

4879 AM Etten-Leur, The Netherlands,
www.buiteman.com

Imported to the UK by

RH Amar, Turnpike Way, HP12 3TF, UK

759 &

&0-DFE



g:':‘lzgrl(bd;uolm'o :zrl:‘h mint 'k:nvnd fondant cenires.
redients: Fondant 62% (sugar, glucose syrup, water), Dark Chocolate 37% (cocoa mas: ) butter, Isifier:
|Ao.<||:hm), Enqlv:.h AFA:'“eﬁ;I', :&pﬂrmn_ﬂ' ?.nkg:::‘ il b‘:"lgv-:]uso. Dork cho(olalli Tn'uins: ¢ ;:o’:;ofi?!:ogs% n;:\i'.n'::\’lﬁ" et
Advice: , $00 in ie ) tain mi .
STORE IN A COOL DRY PLACE AWAY FROM DIRECT SUNLIGHT ! <
FR: Creme de menthe.
d Fondant 62% (suct iro) lucose, eau), Chocolat Noir 37% (péte de cacao, sucre, beurre de cacao,
ifiont: Iocg!hmo de soja), huile de menthe anglaise, huile de menthe poivrée, Stabilisateur: invertase. Le chocolat noir
rsonnes allergiques: Pour les ollergénes, voir ingrédients marqués en

D " Dark fien au moms’.’ks% ) acao. Con: l:’uui P
ar <ol res gras. Peut lement contenir du lait et its & coque.
ar A CONSERVER DANS UN ENDROIT FRAIS ET SEC, A L'ABRI DE LA LUMIERE DIRECTE.
English Mint  Peppermint
ES: Cremosa menta.

Creams Creams Ingredientes: fondant 62% (azucar, jorabe de glucosa, agua), chocolate negro 37%Jm¢s¢ de cocoo, ozucar, manteca de cacao,
emulsionante: lecitina de soja), aceite de menta inglés, aceite de menta, estabilizador: invertasa. El chocolate negro contiene un
minimo del 55% de cacao sélido. Aviso de alérgenos: para los alérgenos, ver los ingredientes en negrita. Tam
contener leche y frutos secos.

Il CONSERVAR EN UN LUGAR SECO Y FRESCO, ALEJADO DE LA LUZ SOLAR DIRECTA.

DE: Minzcreme.
Zutaten: Fondant 62% (Zucker, Glukosesirup, Wasser), Dunkle Schokolode 37% (Kakaomasse, Zuc! Kakoobutter,

Emulgator: Sojalecithin), Englisch Minz3, Pfefferminzdl, Stabilisator: Invertase. Dunkle Schokolade enthélt mind. 55% Kakaofeststoffe.
Allergiehinweis: rgene siche hn&ndmck‘o zutaten. Kann auch Milch und Nisse enthalten.

r o
WARMEGESCHUTZT UND TROCKEN LAGERN. VOR DIREKTEM SONNENLICHT SCHUTZEN.

DK: Pebermyntecreme.

Ingredienser: fondant 62% (sukker, glukosesirup, vand), merk chokolade 37% (kokaomasse, sukker, kakaosmer,

emulgator: sojalecithin), engelsk mynteolie, pebermynteolie, stabilisator: invertase. | chokolade indeholder minimum 55%
5 01 0 972 004727 > kakaoterstof. Allergl: Ang&ende allergener henvises fil ingredians.mc med fed skrift. Kon ogsé indeholde maelk og nedder.

OPBEVARES TORT OG KGLIGT OG IKKE | DIREKTE SOLLY:

Nutrition Information / Valor nutricional / Naeringsvaerdi /
Valeurs nutritionnelles / Ndhrwertangaben
Typical values / Valores tipicos / Typiske vaerdier /
Valeurs typiques / Typische Werte

Widely ~ Widely
Recycled Recycled

021 3060

If you have ony queries or
comments regarding this product
please contoct our

Quoality Assurance Department.
Telephone: +44 (0)1756 792531
E: soles@whitakerschocolates.com

7]
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Fat / Grasas / Fedt / Matiéres grasses / Fette m

of which saturates / de las cuales saturadas /
heraf matiede fedtsyres
Dont acides gras sature

rbohydrate / Hidratos de carbono /
ﬁglhydrg’/ﬂalucién / Kohlenhydrate

5
GLUTEN)  (vecirauman [ an
FKE[ rs / davon gesattigt
YOUR STATUTORY RIGHTS ARE
_NOT AFFECTED \q
e .
FAIRTRADE
The Fairtrade cocoa H

iweil
e (e TS S el So e
“ i Salt / Sol / Sale / / Salz
e Y olotes / Indeholder 24 chokolade /

on a mass balance basis. Contains 24 chocolates / Con!
Visit info.fairtrade.net/sourcing Contient 24 des chocolats / Enthélt 24 Schokolade

(v
T
=
=}
-
w
L
[75
i
L
L
w
-
o
Ly
[=9]

~ Gy CRANBERRY & ORANGE
GESRERatINs % MINI MINCE PIES

& BUTLER
INGREDIENTS

: . Butter Pastry (56%): Wheat Flour (Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin),
Make the most of the festive season v Butte (MIlk),Sugar, Sl
with our delicious Cranberry & Orange } Mincemeat Filling (40%): Sugar, Vine Fruit (Sultanas & Raisins), Cranberies (11%),
3 Apple, Apple Puree, Water, Vegetable Suet (Palm Oil, Sunflower Gil, Rice Flour),

Mince Pies, with a recipe created by an 2 Dried Cranberries (Cranberries, Cane Sugar, Sunflower Oil), Modified Starch,

us to bring together some of the most Cut Mixed Peel (Orange Peel, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Lemon Peel, Sugar,
Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid), Orange Oil (1%), Mixed Spice, Acetic Acid,

irresistible Christmas flavours. S ¥ Colour: Caramel; Preservative: Potassium Sorbate;
Natural Flavouring Whole Almond.

For allergens, see ingredients in bold. May contain other Nuts.
Soft, crumbly all-butter pastry with X
iRl 2 ; NUTRITIONAL (AVERAGE PER 100g)
a rich mix of sultanas, raisins, apples and fruit peel
which brings a full fruity taste. finished with a whole ;far/h [h ngh(h
almond on top for it’s superior flavour. o Urales | THOra(E | SUEArs
Bty e ol [og s |3 248 3% |

ONCE OPENED STORE IN A COOL, DRY PLACE,
IN AN AIRTIGHT CONTAINER.

CARTWRIGHTANDBUTLER.CO.UK
L T4
VEGETARIAN CARTON

MADE IN THE UK FOR CARTWRIGHT & BUTLER
PO BOX 298 BEVERLEY HU17 6FG UK
CARTWRIGHT & BUTLER, JOYCE HOUSE, 21-23 HOLLES
STREET,DUBLIN 2, IRELAND

CARTWRIGHT & BUTLER ® IS A REGISTERED TRADEMARK

120g €
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SALTED CARAMEL, APP
CINNAMON MINI PANETTO!

ltalian Salted Caramel, Apple and Cinnamon Panettone #1606
made with butter, baked to a traditional recipe using NUTRIENT ~ PER100g

a mother dough that has been lovingly nurtured for  © Energy 1590 kJ
generations. 379 kcal
: Fat 14.68
INGREDIENTS S8 5f which
Wheat Flour, Pasteurised Free Range Whole Egg, Sugar, Candied  © saturates 9.3g

Apple (12%) (Apple, Glucose-fructose Syrup, Sugar, Acidity Regulator ~ :

(Citric Acid)), Salted Caramel (12%) (Sugar, Sweetened Condensed Milk, ° Carbohydrates 54.1g
Glucose Syrup, Palm Oil, Milk Fat, Flavouring), Concentrated Butter (11%) : - of which
(Milk), Water, Milk, Yeast, Emulsifier (Mono and Diglycerides of Fatty © sugars 35.3g

Acids), Alcohol, FructoseSyrup,Cinnamon,Salt,Natural Flavourings.  : protein 6.82
ALLERGY ADVICE : Salt 0.58

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten,

see ingredients in bold. May contain nuts and soya. i 1serving per pack

)

Enjoy wit

h.family & friends by (Best Before): ¢ T % §

L s e LG e S U 3 S
= eeee Beces “o0e’ Seaee ve eess® “ese’®

B SUITABLE FOR VEGETARIANS &

STORAGE 100 g ¢

Store in a cool dry place away from strong

light and odours. To retai =
. ain freshness once
opened, keep in an airtight container. - b _O
FIND US AND sav Cino! L visacs =
y not stop by and join us for recipes and P | P —_—
andmsplratlon, little slices of Italian life : —— S
more. New friends are always welcome! : |Don'trecycle

Produced with passion in Italy : | athome Recycle

for Arden Fine Foods UK
. Ltd.10 B :
Wickmans Drive, Coventry C\/a:g()a(l:l\park’ :

R
d SAass an -~




4 Devilishly handsome and
super slick, this creamy choc
is one smooth operator &

lovedC amel combined with milk chocolate to form the
ashef ses SRR ropen this bag and start the latest _chapter of the !_uly O’ Brienstg
A bl ter?ocf))late discs created for you to enjoy your favourite treat anywhe
r?)ngeiiffn:g: tg}uvéa:rfgll?ignio your perfect chocolate moment. Keep itjust for vpurself or share|
: Andgremember that your love for chocolate is at the heart of everything | do, -
You are part of the Lily O’ Brien story too. A\ >
Ao |

reamy car

%)

ents Milk Chocolate 75% [Sugar, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass,
Emussfier(Soya Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring], Sticky Toffee Caramel 24.8% [Sugar, Glucose
Syrup, Coconut Oil, Water, Sweetened Skimmed Condensed Milk (Milk, Sugar, Lactose (Milk)), Milk
Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Whole Milk Powder, Whey Powder (Milk), Emulsifier
(Soya Lecithin), Butter (Milk), Salt)], Sea Salt (0.1%), Natural Flavouring.

Nufritiona! ‘nformation For maximum taste and enjoyment, please store your

Nutrtion per serving) Lily O’Brien’s chocolates in a cool dry place 15-18°C
Womaton | per100g  |(40g-Approx.| Aaway from moisture, strong sunlight and odours.
4 pieces) 5 L . il
Milk Chocolate contains Cocoa Solids 30% minimum,
| 329 | BT Milk Solids 20% minimurn,
R ;9% | Contains no artificial colours or flavours. .
e O ,jg Suitable for vegetarians. i i
o%s For Allergens see ingredients listed in bold. Mayalso |-
3 contain Nuts, Peanuts & Cereals containing Gluten.
i 0.13
Best Before

14.07, 2023

£ e
v 4 120ge 4.20z Lily O’Brien’s, G”{:‘l‘:ﬁ"zw:‘uﬂ'd'

W\
Co. Kildare. %

e
Iy UK: Imported &% ke _of )



(USA) Cheddar biscuits
Ingredients: whe,t flour,
vegetable fats (canola, palm), Mmatured
Cheddar cheese (milk, salt, cheese
culture, vegetarian rennet), eqq, yeast, milk
powder, salt, sugar, potato starch, mono- and
diglycerides of fatty acids, spices, yeast extract,
colored with paprika extract, citric acid, natural
flavoring. Contains wheat, gluten, eqgs and
milk. May contain traces of tree nuts and sesame.

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 6 pieces (25g)
Servings Per Container about 3

Amou&er Serving L)
Calories 140 Calories from Fat 80

% Daily Value*
_ 14%

Total Fat o5

_ Saturated Fat 4g 20%
__Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 15mg 5%
Sodium240mg 10%

Total Carbohydrate 11 g 4%

_ Dietary Fiber less than 1g 4%
_ Sugars contains less than 1g
Protein 3g

VitaminA0% - Vitamin C 0%

Calcium 0% - Iron 0%

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000
calorie diet. Your Daily Values may be higher
or lower depending on your calorie needs:

Calories 2,000 2500

Total Fat Less than 65g 80g

Sat Fat Less than 288

Cholesterol  Less than 30« mg  300mg

Sodium Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg

Total Carbohydrate 300g 3

Dietary Fiber

Inemiling mergnt s determined by technical requirements.

iuiteman by, Mon Plaisir 93, 4879 AM Etten-Leur, The
letherlands. www.buiteman.com. Product of the Netherlands.

itorage; once opened, store in 3 dry and dark place.
test before: sec end of pack.

[ETWT 2.6 0Z
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peER VINEGAR & SEA SALT FLA
poTATo CRISPS

FOTATOES, SUNFLOWER OIL, CI
POWDER (MALTODEXTRIN, SO
VINEGAR, CIDER VINEGAR), §
DEXTROSE, LACTOSE
~ ACID: MALIC ACID, YE
~ APPLE POWDER, ONION
FLAVOURINGS.
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Nutrition Information / Informations nutritionnelles /

Naringsvérdesdeklaration / Nahrungsinformation r T redstmd IR
Colian UK Limited, registered in many countries.

| Sucre, masse de cacao, Sirop de glucose, beurre de cacao, smpdeswe
mmwmmmuemmuemmmwu

lever; carbonate acide de sodium. Chocolat: cacao 55% minimum. Avis Best before end: A utiliser avant fin:

‘pour les personnes allergiques: Pour s allergénes, voir les ingrédients Bést fore: Mindestens haltbar bis:

| en gras. Peut contenir des arachides, des fruits a coque, du lait et des - & =

céréales contenant du gluten. Convient aux végétariens. Enregistre a la

Vegan Society. CONSERVEZ DANS UN ENDROIT FRAIS ET SEC.

.mmmmmmmm

Carbohyarate / Glucides /
Kolhydrater / Kohlenhydrat - 5

We'd love to hear from you:

Colian UK Ltd.,1 Glentworth Court,
Lime Kiln Close, Stoke Gifford,
Bristol BS34 8SR, UK. Tel: 0800 988 0963.

| Schaenfictt,Mich oltenhalies Gelreide enthalten. i Vegetaer - 0g [ Colian sp. z 0.0., ul. Zdrojowa 1,
geine Regisirt b e Vegan oty KOHL UND TROKEN LAGERN. | Contin 26 chocoites / Content 26 chocoas : 62-860 Opatowek, Poland.
Innehdller 26 choklad / Enthélt 26 Pralinen,
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o I { ER.
chokolade  (sukke
sedmalkspulver, skummeti
ver, emulgator: solsikkelecithin|
hasselnadder, chokolade (sukker,’
kakaosmer,  sedmelkspulver, or
solsukkelecuthm).sodmelksFulver, akaosmer.
kakaomasse, emulgator: solsikkelecithin. Kakaotarstof: §
mindst 48% chokolade, mindst 31% melkechokolade, mindst =
25% hvid chokolade, Melketarstof: mindst 23% mealkechokolade, "%
mindst 29% hvid chokolade. Kan indeholde andre nedder og hvede.
@ FYLLD BELGISK CHOKLAD ‘FY_L"LNING 50%) - INGREDIENSER:
Vitchoklad _(socker, kakaosmdr, helmjolkpulver, skummat mdolkpulver,
emulgeringsmedel: solroslecitin), socker, 18% hasselndtter, choklad (socker,
kakaomassa, kakaosmor, helmjdlkpulver, emullgerlngsmedel: solroslecitin),
helm;olkpu(ver‘ kakaosmér, kakaomassa, emu(geringsmedel: solroslecitin,
Kakaobaserade ingredienser: minst 48% choklad, minst 31% mjdlkchoklad, minst
25%vitchoklad. Torrmjdlkspulver: minst 23% mj6lkchoklad, minst 29% vitchoklad
an innehalla andra notter och vete. VALIKOIMA TAYTETTYJA
BELGIALAISIA KONVEHTEJA (TAYTE 50 PROSENTTIA) - AINESOSAT:
alkosuklaa  (sokeri, kaakaovoi, _.t,aysmaltohauhe, rasvaton maitojaufe,
emulgointiaine: auringonkukkalesitiini), sokeri, hasselpéhkinat (18 Pro_senma).
suklaa (sokeri, kaakaomassa, kaakaovoi, tdysmaitojauhe, emu Emnname:
auringonkukkalesitiini),  tdysmaitojauhe, ~ kaakaovoi,  kaakaomassa,
emulgointiaine: auringonkukkalesitiini. Kaakaota kuiva-aineesta: suklaassa
vahintaan 48 prosenttia, maitosuklaassa vahintaan 31 prosentia, valkosuklaassa
ahintédn 25 Erosenttla. Maidon_kuiva-aineita: maitosuklaassa vahintddn 23
prosenttia, valkosuklaassa vahintdan 29 prosenttia. Saattaa sisaltaa muita
pahkindita ja vehnda.

|Nutrition infnrmationé _ Informatie  voedingswaarde/  Information
| nutritionnelle/ Durchschnittliche Néhrwerte/ Informazionali nutrizionali/
Informacion Nutricional/ Informacao Nutricional/ Neringsinformation/
| Ndringsinformation/ Ravintosisaltd /"l":( 3
Energy/ Energie/ Brennwert/ Energia/ Valor Energético/ 232
Enerrgyl Enerﬁ!laé 554 keal
Fat;AVetten Graisses/ Fett/ Grassi/ Grasas/ 369
|Lipidos] Fedt/ Fetter/ Rasvaa

| of which saturated/ waarvan verzamgd/ dont saturées/ davon
| gesattigte Fettsauren/ di cui saturi/ de las cuales saturadas/ dos 169
| quais saturados/ heraf mettet/ av vilka mattade/ josta tyydyttynytta

Carbohydrate/ Koolhydraat/ Hydrate de carbone
Koh ! Carbzidrat:lf HYdratos de Carbomlll Carboidratos/ 509
Kulhydrater/ Kolhydrater/ Hiilihydraattia

‘of which sugars/ waarvan suikers/ dont sucres/ davon Zucker/ 499

| di cui zuccheri/ de los cuales azicares/ dos quais agucares/
heraf suid(elar&erl avvilka socker/ josta sokereita

im Eiwit] Protéines/ Eiwei/ Proteina/ Proteinas/ Proteiinia
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LES, INCLUDING THE FOLLOWING

H CHIPS, CANDIED ORANGE PEEL

RISPY WAFER PIECES.
ALM KERNEL), SUGAR,
MILK), CANDIED

RUP, CANE SUGAR,
E SYRUP, CREAM
, SALT), SEA
ATED BUTTER

OWDER,
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Ingredients: Onions, Bramiey Apple, SUG! Carrot, Mal
Vinegar (from Barley), Swede, Cautiione: Tomato Puree
Gherkin, Modified Maize Starch, Salt, Stabilisef (Pectin)
Mustard, Spice, Colour; Natural Caramel.
M'Q‘QY Woe: For Allergens, see ingred
No Artificial Colour or Preservatives. ;
nce openet:

Best Before End: See Base. Refrigerde 0
—

ents In Bold
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Vintage Victorian- Fine Breakfast Tea
80 Teabags / 80 Bolsitas de té / 80 Sachets de Thé

Packed for the United Kingdom in India, using fine quality Assam and Nilgiri
Teas. Emballé pour le Royaume-Uni en Inde utilisant les thés de qualité d'Assam
et de Nilgiri. Embalado para el Reino Unido en la India usando los tés de calidad
de Assam y de Nilgiri.

Ingredients: Tea Ingredientes: Té Ingrédients: Thé Ingredientes: té negro
Conservar en lugar fresco y seco

Net Wt: / Poids Net: / Peso Neto: 160gE5.6 0z

New English Teas is committed to ethical sourcing. We use our best efforts to ensure that
all the people involved in producing this blend for you to enjoy have been treated fairly.

For a full, fresh flavour, this tea should be brewed in boiling water for three to four minutes.

Please visit www.newenglishteas.com for more details about our speciality teas,
infusions and trading policies.

New English Teas, Spitfire Close, Coventry
Business Park, Coventry, England CV5 6UR

"
e —

© New English Teas 2021

Best Before End:
Consumir preferentemente antes del fin de: *
A consommer de preférénce avant la fin de:

N ez 510131111005661

(T




milk powder, skimi
emulsifier: sunflower lecithin)
hazelnuts, chocolate (sugar, cocoa n
butter, whole milk powder, emulsilier:=s
lecithin), whole milk powder, cocoa butter, coce
emulsifier: sunflower lecithin. Cocoa solids: chocolate’s
minimum, milk chocolate 31% minimum, white chocolate
minimum. Milk solids: milk chocolate 23% minimum, white chocolates
20% minimum. May contain other tree nuts and wheat. 6=, GEVULDI
BELGISCHE CHOCOLAATJES (VULLING 50%) - INGREDIENTEN: \itte
ocolade (suiker, cacaoboter, volle melkpoeder, magere melkpoeder, emulgator
ine), suiker, 18% hazelnoten, chocolade (Suiker, cacaomass:
er, emulgator: zonnebloemlecithine), volle melkooede
_ ‘cacaomassa, emulgator: zonnebloemlecithine. Cacaobestanddelen: te
inste 48% chocolade, ten minste 31% melkchocolade, ten minste 25% witt
chocolade. Droge melkbestanddelen: ten minste 23% melkchocolade, ten minste 297
Kan andere noten wm (cuocgursdsﬂsfs
ES (FOURRAGE 50%) - ENTS: Chocolat blanc (sucre, beurre de cacao
Lait entier en poudre, lanséﬂmé en poudre, émulsifiant: lécithine de tournesol), sucre
18% noisettes, chocolat (sucre, péte de cacao, beurre de cacao, lait entier en poudre
émulsifiant: [écithine de tournesol), Lait entier en poudre, beurre de cacao, pate de
mﬁﬁm\uﬁant |écithine de tournesol. Teneur en cacao: chocolat 48% minimurm
t au lait 31% minimum, chocolat blanc 25% minimum. Matiére seche du lait
chocolat au lait 23% minimum, chocplat blanc 2% minimum. Peut coptenir d‘autres
fruitsa %dﬂﬂi@ GEFULLTE BELGISCHE PRALINEN (FULLUNG 50%) -
ZUTATEN: Schokolade (Zucker, Kakaobutter, Vollmilchpulver, Magermilchpul-
ver, Emulgator: Sonnenblumenlecithin), Zucker, 18% Haselniisse, Schokalade (Zucker,
\éakamm Kakaobutter, Vollmilchpulver, Emul?ator. Sonnenblumenlecithin),
Kgllé\{\)i\d\pulver, Kakaobutter, Kakaomasse, Emulgator: Sonnenblumenlecithin.
i bestandteile: Schokolade: Kakao: 48% mindestens, Milchschokolade: Kakao: 31%
I'!1\,ll estens, weiBle Schokolade: Kakao: 25% mindestens. Milchtrockenmasse:
"l‘,me le: 23% mindestens, weiBe Schokolade: 29% mindestens. Kann andere
m&%m;n enthalten. @ CIOCCOLATINI BELGI RIPIENI (RIPIENO 50%) -
e Cioccolato bianco (zucchero, burro di cacao, latte intero in polvere,
- sgemato in polvere, emulsionante: lecitina di girasole), zucchero, 18% nocciole,
mtﬁ (zucchero, pasta di cacao, burro di cacao, latte intero in polvere.
en nanttgo lecitina di girasole), latte intero in polvere, burro di cacao, pasta di
LL emulsionante: lecitina di girasole. Componente del cacao: cioccolato 48%
{2&- cioccolatol Latte 31% minimo, cioccolato bianco 25% minimo. Sostanza seccs
e: cioccolato al latte: 23% minimo, cioccolato bianco: 23% minimo. Puo
frutta a e grano. @ CHOCOLATE BELGA RELLENO
mmm) - : Chocolate blanco (azucar, manteca de cacao,
azicar. 18% en polvo, leche descremada en polvo, emulgente: lecitina de girasol),
enters en pol chocolate (azcar, pasta e cacao, manteca de cacao, leche
o m'ﬁ” emulgente: lecitina de girasol), leche entera en polvo, manteca de
s fa Je cacao, emulgente: lecitina de girasol. Componentes de cacao:
g Bl minimo, chocolate con leche 31% minimo, chocolate blanco 25%
29% minito Pﬁm lacticas: chocolate con leche 23% minimo, chocolate blanco
Com contener otros frutas de cascara @» CHOCOLATES
RECHEID (RECHEIO 50%) - INGREDI Chocolate branco
ot em po wda‘:elte em po {nadqm emulsmn?me
"!“3-. chocola f, a de cacau, manteiga
o “Rgldn. emulsionante: lecitina de gimﬁl). leite em po qou?o.

de te: lecitina de girassol. Cacau: minimo
o T
Chucolate branco. Pode conter outros luuuielﬂls z

——







#DAssortiment van pralines - Ingrediénten: suiker, volle melkpoeder, cacaomassa, cacaoboter, hazelnoten 69

jecondenseerde volle melk, palmvet, glucosestroop, boterolie (melk), melksuiker, dextrose, alcohol, koffie-ex
smulgator; sojalecithine, stabilisator: E420ii, aroma's: karamel, framboos, sinaasappel en vanille. Chocolade: ter

‘acaobestanddelen. Melkchocolade: ten minste 29% cacaobestanddelen. Witte chocolade: ten m
facaobestanddelen. Kan sporen van andere noten bevatten. Koel en droog bewaren. Gefabriceerd in Belgie. (7o)
fe bonbons de chocolat - Ingrédients: sucre, lait entier en poudre, pate de cacao, beurre de cacao, noisettes 6

toncentré sua, graisse de palme, sirop de glucose, huile butyrique (fait), sucre du lait, dextrose, alcool, extrait de
smulsifiant: lédthine de soja, stabilisant: E420ii, ardmes: caramel, framboise, orange et vanille. Cacao: 50% m
thocolat). Cacao: 29% min. (dans le chocolat au lait). Cacao: 23% min. (dans le chocolat blanc). Peut contenit
d'autres fruits & coque. A conserver au sec et au frais. Fabriqué en Belgique. G Assorted chocolates - Ingredit
whole milk powder, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, hazelnuts 6%, sweetened condensed whole milk, palm fat, glu
butter ofl (milk), milk sugar, dextrose, alcohol, coffee extract 0,04%, emulsifier: soy lecithin, stabilizer: E420ii, f
caramel, raspberry, orange and vanilla. Cocoa solids; chocolate: min. 50%, milk chocolate: min. 29%, white choc
23%. Milk solids: milk chocolate: min. 24%. white chocolate: min. 27%. May contain traces of other nuts. Keep co
Made in Belgium, Imported by: World Wide Imports Ltd, Unit 12, Harvard Hub, 1 Stark Drive, Christchurch 8042, Nen
www.worldwideimports.conz @®Pralinenmischung - Zutaten: Zucker, Vollmilchpulver, Kakaomasse, Ka
Haselniisse 6%, gezuckerte Kondensmilch, Pal Glukosesirup, Butterdl (Milch), Milchzucker, Dextrost
Kaffee-Extrakt 0,04%, : Sojaledithine, Stabilisator: E420ii, Aromen: Karamel, Himbeere, Orange und Van
Kakao: 50% mindestens im Schokolade  Kakao; 29% mindestens im Milchschokoladenanteil. Kakao: 23% m
im Anteil weiBe Schokolade. Kann Sp
Belgien. @Surtido de bombor

n Spur MW,? anderen Schalenfriichten enthalten, Kiih! und trocken lagern. Her
yombones de chocolate - Ingredientes: azdcar, leche entera en polvo, pasta de cacao, m
cacao, avellanas 6%, leche entera condensada azucarada, '2rasa de palma, jarabe de glucosa, aceite de m:
(leche), aziicar de la leche, d: , alcohol, extracto de café 0,04%, emulgente: leditina de soja, estabilizant
aromas: caramelo, frambuesa, naranja y vainilla, Porcentaje de cacao: Chocolate, cacao: 50% minimo; Chocolate ¢
cacao: 29% minimo; Chocolate blanco, cacao: 23% minimo. Puede contener trazas de otras frutos de cascara. (on
lugar fresco Lsem. Producido en Bélgica. GvBlandning av praliner - Ingredienser: socker, helmjalkspulver, kak,
kakaosmor, hasselndtter 6%, soted kondenserad helmjolk, palmfett, glukossirap, smirolja (mjélk), m}ii
dextros, alkohol, kaffeextrakt 0,04%, emulgeringsmedel: sojalecitin, stabilisator: 420, aromer: karamell, hallon
och vanilj. Kakaohalt: choklad: min. 50%, mjolkchoklad: min. 29%, vit choklad: min. 23%. Kan innehdlla spar :
notter. Forvaras svalt och torrt. Tillverkad | Belgien. EDSokolaadikompvekkide assortii - Koostis: suhkur, taispiim
kakaomass, kakaovl, sarapuupéhldid 6%, magus kondenspiim, palmirasy, glikoosisiirup, voidli (piima), piim:
dekstroos, alkohol, kohviekstrakt 0,04%, 'emuI?aatqr sojaletsitiin, stabilisaator E420ii, maitselisandid: karamell, I
vaarikas, apelsin Ja vanill. Kakaokuivaine sisaldus: 3okolaadis vahemalt 50% - piimasokolaadis vihemalt 29% -
Sokolaadis vahemalt 23%. Vo .ldada‘vlhesgl;mi.&el@ylg'ﬁhkleid. Hoida kuivas ja jahedas. Valmistatud

(EOMix zekoladek - Sladniki: cukier, mleko w proszku, masa maslo kakaowe, orzech

( ‘ mleko w proszku, masa kakaowa, m , y laskowe 6%, s
skondensowane mleko, thuszc \ ;_?,,i('s'y*rop‘gl_“ : &o@ﬁ:mzﬂam (mleko), cukier mleany, dekstroza,
g:smtrakt- 0,04 jna sojowa stabilizator: E420ii, aromaty: karmel, malina, pomararicz i
"ﬁmﬁ , z1 . 29% - biata czekolada: min.23%. Moze zawiera¢ §

1. Wyprodukowano w Belgii. (@ Cokoladové by
ota, kakaové mislo, liskové ofisky 6%, :
‘ i ovy q}%( éko), mlécny cukr, dextréza, a
: karamel, malinfk, pomeran¢ a vanilka,
v bilé koldda nejméné 23%. Miize obs
Praliné vlogatas - Osszetevk: cukor
tej, palmazsir, gliikoz szirup, vaj olaj (tej), tej:
ator; E ngﬂ,aromék: karamel, mélna, narz
I g tartalom a tejesokolddéban: mir
b diéféléket tartalmazhat. Széraz,

he b
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IT - Biscotti alla mandorle di albicocca - Ingredienti: zucchero, mandorle di albicocca (20%), albume d'uovo,
proteine del latte agenti lievitanti (carbonati di sodio E5S00, carbonati di ammonio E503), aromi. Pué contenere
arachidi, cereali (glutine) e frutta a guscio. Conservare in luogo fresco ed asciutto.

GB - Biscuits with apricot kernels - Ingredients: sugar, apricot kernels (20%), egg-white, milk proteins, raising
agent (sodium carbonates E500, ammonium carbonates E503), flavourings. May cortain peanuts, cereals
(gluten) and nuts. Store in a cool dry place.

D - Geback mit Apnkosenkernen - Zutaten. Zucher, Aprikosenkerne (20%), Hiihnereieiwei, MilcheiweiB,
Backiriebmittel (Natriumcarbonate E500, Ammoniumcarbonate E503), Aromen. Kann Erdniissen, Getreide
(Gluten) und Schalenfriichten enthalten. Kiihl und trocken lagern.

F - Biscuits aux amandes d'abricot - Ingrédients: sucre, amandes d'abricot (20%), blanc d'oceuf, protéines du
lait, poudre a lever (carbonates de sodium E500, carbonates d'ammonium E503), aromes. Peut contenir
arachides, cereals (gluten) et fruits & coque. A conserver dans un endroit frais et sec.

Valori nutrizionali medi per 100g/ Average nutiitional | D@ consumarsi preferibilmente entro il: vedi sigillo

values per 100g/ Durchschnittiiche Nahrwerte je / Best before: see the seal / Mindestens haltbar
100g/ Valeurs nutritionnelles moyennes pour 100g | bis: siehe das Siegel / A consommer de
Energia/ Energy/ Energie/ Energie 1828 kJ / préférence avant le: voir le sceau
434 keal Prodotto e confezionato da:/ Produced and packed

Grassi/ Fat/ Fett/ Matiéres grasses/ 10g by:/ Hergestellt und verpackt von:/ Fabriqué et

di cui acidi grassi saturi/ of 07g¢ conditionné par:

;’:s";’t'n;?gg;:; jrae‘::;"dom DOLCIARIA GADESCHI S.p.A.

ackics o e Str. Prov. 26, Km.5 - 26010 - Cortg .de' Frati (CR) - Italia.
Carboidrati/ Carbohydrate/ 78 ¢ _ L
Kohlenhydrate/ Glucides Importer: Trustin Foods UK L_td

di cui zuccheri/ of which sugars/ 76 9 PQ Box 355

davon Zucker/ dont sucres Witney
Fibre/ Fibre/ Ballaststoffe/ Fibres 31¢g P28 O

alimentaires
Proteine/ Protein/ EiweiR/ Protéines 65¢g
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(heddar -« |
(ND ety géli]plf plamaarrdlgewf)(ljlim

vetten( Im), gerijpte Cheddar kaas (melk)
echarrelel, bakkergis,

22%, melkpoeder,
zout, suiker, aardappelzetm , emulgator: E471
specerijen, gistextract, Kleurstof: paprika extract,
voedingszuur;  citroenzuur,  natuurlijk aroma.
Kan sporen van motem en sesam bevatten

(UK) Cheese biscults with matured Cheddar
Ingredients:  wheat flour (gluten), vegetable
ofls and fats (rapeseed, palm), matured Cheddar
cheese (milk) 22%, barn egg, yeast, dried
milk, salt, sugar, potato starch, emulsifir E471,
spices, extract, colour: paprika extract,
addity requlator: ditric acid, natural flavouring.
May contain traces of nuts and sesame.

ack mit gereiftem Cheddar - Zutaten:
Weizenmehl (Gluten), Pflanzlichen Ole und Fetten
(Raps, Palme), gereifter Cheddarkdse (Milch) 22%,
Eier aus Bodenhaltung, Hefe, Milchpulver,
Salz, Zucker, Kartoffelstarke, Emulgator: E471, Gewiirze,
Hefeextrakt, Farbstoff: Paprikaextrakt, Sauerungsmittel:
(itronensaure, natirliches Aroma. Kann ~ Spuren
von Schalenfriichten und Sesamsamen
mthaltm. Die Fillhghe ist technisch ~bedingt

' mcullsau(heddar affné - < Ingrédients: farine
blé (ﬁhn), huiles et graisses végétales
- palme), e de Cheddar affiné (lait)

e poules élevées au sol, levure,
suce, amidon de pomme
 épices, extrait de (PT) Biscoitos salgados com queijo Cheddar maturado

prika, ~ Inqredientes: farinha de - trigo (gliten),
dleos e gorduras vegetais (colza, palma), qudz

'séame Cheddar maturado  (leite) 22%, cm

. salt, sukker,

kryddor, jast extrakt, fdrgamne: paprikaextrakt,
surhetsreglerande medel: citronsyra, naturlig arom.
Kan innehdlla spar av ndtter och sesam.

(DK) Ostesnacks med modnet Cheddar « Ingredienser.:
hvedemel (gluten), vegetabilske olier og
fedtstoffer (raps, palme), modnet Cheddar ost
(maelk) 22%, skrabezg, o=, malkepulver,
kartoffelstivelse, emulgator: E471,
krydderier, garekstrakt, farve:  paprikaekstrakt,
surhedsrequlerende  middel: ~ citronsyre,  naturli
aroma. Kan Indeholde spor af nedder og sesam.

(ES) Galletas con queso Cheddar curado « Ingredientes:
harina de trigo (gluten), aceites y grasas
vegetales (colza, palma), queso Cheddar curado
(leche) 22%, huevos de gallinas criadas en
el suelo, Ievadura leche en polvo, sal, azicar,
almidon -de patata, emulsionante: E471, especias,
extracto de levadura, colorante: extracto de paprika,
&cido alimentario: dcdo ditrico, aroma natural. Puede
contener trazas de frutos de cascara y sésamo.

(IT) Biscotti salati al Cheddar stagionato « Ingredienti:
farina di frumento tipo ‘0" (glutine),
oli e grassi vegetali (colza, palma), formaggio
Cheddar stagionato (latte) 22%, wova da
allevamento a terra, lievito, httalnpolnro,
sale, zucchero, amido di patate, emulsionante:
E471, spezie, estratto di lievito, colorante: estratto

*di papria, acdificante: acido itrico, aromi
,natlrrall Puo contenere tracce di moci e sesamo.

alinhas ciadas no solo, levedura,
pé, sal, agkan; fécula de batata, emulsificante:

~ extrato de levedura, corante:
v de_adﬁz: 4cdo




Miopasso & il nostro nUOVO,{l",,no 0 diintendere il Nero d'Avola. Abbian:
isdolepidinnovative tecniche df vinificazione che unite allatradzionec
Ne dAvola hanno aggiunto intensita e fascino, con il risultato diunvi
Motido ¢ pieno, con guisto: persistente, ricco ed elegante. PerfeloC
imsiecamerossa, selvaggina e formaggi stagionati. |
Minpasso is our new way of producing Nero d'Avola. We have s
Yemostadvanced winemaking techniques by using apercerie:

Uil rapes (appassimento) in the production of Movs”

h

;!I:’zancmg t It traditio"?“ Chal’aCteristics of the grape variely. oT
VESthe wine deeper complexity and charm. Full round and 'va;"
foastznrceg and elegant palate, and a long exciting finisf. £
g g cmeats, game and mature cheese. oy
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